XPNAN RO =

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Crucok Bcex acnupantoB ®MAH, na 31.12.2008

®.11.0.
AKII

[ITysanoB Urope ApkaabeBud
ITamenko Unes HukomaeBny
KyTtbkun Anekcanap MuxainoBuy
CrpokoB Bragumup Hukonaesnu
[Tonmymkun Cepreit BacuibeBuu
[Maenko Anexcannp FOpbeBuu
[Mununenko Cepreii Bnagumuposuy
MomkuHa Onbra AjeKkcaHApOBHA

Kpuorennsiii

Koctpo EBrennii Anekcanapouu
Haymos I1aBen I'eoprueBuy

H®O

KanaBun Hukomnait AHapeeBruy
Caupupnos /Imutpuii EBrensesnu

OKP®

YapenumBunu [daBua bagypuesnu
Anpgpusam Urops AnexcanapoBud
AnTUNOB Anekcanap JIeoHnaoBuy
Macnosa Onus SpocinaBoBHa
bapummnosnbies [lennc BaneppeBuu
®poust Anactracust AHApeeBHA
KoroBa Hanexxna EBrenneBHa
Koznosa Onwra HukosmaesHa
Monskud Bagum EBrenbeBny
ApucroB Angapeii Uropesuu
HpstaxkoB Hukonait Bnagumuposuy
Mutpodanos Anexcanap HukonaeBuu
Denyna Muxann AjekceeBuY

OnTrka

TapeeBa Mapus BsiuecnaBoBHa
ITepnos Erop BanepseBuu
AmMOpo3eBuu Cepreit AnekcanIpoBUY
3bikoB Muxaun CepreeBuy

Yebako Kupumn AHnpeeBud
Bouunckuit EBrennii Aunpeesuy
Bommnckuit FOpuit Anapeeuy
bpaxuukos /Imutpuii AnexcaHapoBuy
['onuapos Anekcanap [TaBnoBuy

3a4YUCIICHUC

25.04.2006
25.04.2006
26.04.2007
01.10.2007
02.06.2008
26.04.2007
10.10.2008
02.06.2008

27.01.2006
26.04.2007

27.05.2006
26.04.2007

25.04.2006
03.05.2006
30.06.2006
18.10.2006
26.04.2007
26.04.2007
26.04.2007
02.06.2008
02.06.2008
10.10.2008
10.10.2008
17.10.2008
17.10.2008

01.02.2006
25.04.2006
18.09.2006
02.06.2008
02.06.2008
10.10.2008
10.10.2008
21.11.2008
10.10.2007

OTYMCJICHUC

25.04.2009
25.04.2009
26.04.2010
01.10.2010
02.06.2011
26.04.2010
10.10.2011
02.06.2012

27.01.2009
26.04.2010

27.05.2009
26.04.2010

25.04.2009
03.05.2009
30.06.2009
18.10.2009
26.04.2010
26.04.2010
26.04.2010
02.06.2011
02.06.2011
10.10.2011
10.10.2011
17.10.2011
17.10.2011

01.02.2009
25.04.2009
18.09.2009
02.06.2011
02.06.2011
10.10.2011
10.10.2011
21.11.2011
10.10.2010



35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

38.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

boptaukoB Koncrantun CepreeBuy

OT®

JInnapes Muxaun Cepreesny
Jemuiues MBan Cepresuu
laitnytnnHoB A3at MapcenbeBuu
MatseeB Anekceit CepreeBud
Manko Huknra Jleornnosug
ApnykeBuu Anekceit OpbeBuu
Parnuxos I1aBen BauecnaBoBuy
UYepnos Cepreii BiagumupoBug
CemenoB Annpeii ['eoprueBuu
Kupakocsn Maptun PamxeBuu
ITonomapes JImutpuii CemeHOBHY

ODTT

CasunoB Cepreli AnekcaHIpoBUY
Knumenko Oner AnekcanapoBuY
I"'aBpunkun Cepreii FOppeBny
[ITymaxoB JImutpuiit MuxaniaoBu4
AmuneB Jleanc @aruMoBu4
Kyrtypos Annpeit Hukonaesnu
I'mazeipun EBrennii BameHtnHoBUY
KouneB Muxaun BanepbeBuu
[llenens dennc BsuecmaBoBud
[enens AuHa ApTeMOBHa
I'epacumenko SpocnaB AnekceeBud

OSDA

IMungasen Oner BagumoBuy

KykoB Koncrantun Uropesuu
Bunorpanosa Mapust AniekceeBHa
Hosroponosa Onsra BnagumuposHa
Bunorpanos Anekceit BukropoBuu

CTIIA

bexxanoB Ctanucinas ['eoprueBuy

3aB. Cextopom acnupantypsl YHK ®UAH

Hen. 3otos C.J1. T.(499)135-42-58

31.03.2006

25.04.2006
25.04.2006
25.04.2006
04.07.2006
26.04.2007
01.10.2007
01.10.2007
01.10.2007
01.10.2007
02.06.2008
10.10.2008

25.04.2006
25.04.2006
26.04.2006
18.10.2006
26.04.2007
26.04.2007
02.06.2008
10.10.2008
10.10.2008
10.10.2008
10.10.2008

03.07.2006
28.05.2007
28.05.2007
28.05.2007
12.12.2008

01.10.2007

31.03.2009

25.04.2009
25.04.2009
25.04.2009
04.07.2009
26.04.2010
01.10.2010
01.10.2010
01.10.2010
01.10.2010
02.06.2011
10.10.2011

25.04.2009
25.04.2009
26.04.2009
18.10.2009
26.04.2010
26.04.2010
02.06.2011
10.10.2011
10.10.2011
10.10.2011
10.10.2011

03.07.2009
28.05.2010
28.05.2010
28.05.2010
12.12.2012

01.10.2010

lNopenuk B.C.

JIOKTOPAHT



