## Список всех аспирантов ФИАН, на 31.12.2008

	Ф.И.О.	зачисление	отчисление			
	АКЦ					
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	Шувалов Игорь Аркадьевич Пащенко Илья Николаевич Кутькин Александр Михайлович Строков Владимир Николаевич Полушкин Сергей Васильевич Шаенко Александр Юрьевич Пилипенко Сергей Владимирович Мошкина Ольга Александровна	25.04.2006 25.04.2006 26.04.2007 01.10.2007 02.06.2008 26.04.2007 10.10.2008 02.06.2008	25.04.2009 25.04.2009 26.04.2010 01.10.2010 02.06.2011 26.04.2010 10.10.2011 02.06.2012			
	Криогенный					
9. 10.	Костров Евгений Александрович Наумов Павел Георгиевич	27.01.2006 26.04.2007	27.01.2009 26.04.2010			
	НФО					
11. 12.	Канавин Николай Андреевич Свиридов Дмитрий Евгеньевич	27.05.2006 26.04.2007	27.05.2009 26.04.2010			
	ОКРФ					
13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Чарелишвили Давид Бадуриевич Андрияш Игорь Александрович Антипов Александр Леонидович Маслова Юлия Ярославовна Баришпольцев Денис Валерьевич Фроня Анастасия Андреевна Котова Надежда Евгеньевна Козлова Ольга Николаевна Молькин Вадим Евгеньевич Аристов Андрей Игоревич Дьячков Николай Владимирович Митрофанов Александр Николаевич Федин Михаил Алексеевич	25.04.2006 03.05.2006 30.06.2006 18.10.2006 26.04.2007 26.04.2007 02.06.2008 02.06.2008 10.10.2008 17.10.2008 17.10.2008	25.04.2009 03.05.2009 30.06.2009 18.10.2009 26.04.2010 26.04.2010 02.06.2011 02.06.2011 10.10.2011 17.10.2011 17.10.2011			
	Оптика					
26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32. 33.	Тареева Мария Вячеславовна Перлов Егор Валерьевич Амброзевич Сергей Александрович Зыков Михаил Сергеевич Чебаков Кирилл Андреевич Вощинский Евгений Андреевич Вощинский Юрий Андреевич Бражников Дмитрий Александрович Гончаров Александр Павлович	01.02.2006 25.04.2006 18.09.2006 02.06.2008 02.06.2008 10.10.2008 10.10.2008 21.11.2008 10.10.2007	01.02.2009 25.04.2009 18.09.2009 02.06.2011 02.06.2011 10.10.2011 21.11.2011 10.10.2010			

35.	Бортников Константин Сергеевич	31.03.2006	31.03.2009	докторант
	ОТФ			
36.	Лицарев Михаил Сергеевич	25.04.2006	25.04.2009	
37.	Демишев Иван Сергевич	25.04.2006	25.04.2009	
38.	Гайнутдинов Азат Марсельевич	25.04.2006	25.04.2009	
39.	Матвеев Алексей Сергеевич	04.07.2006	04.07.2009	
40.	Мацко Никита Леонидович	26.04.2007	26.04.2010	
41.	Арцукевич Алексей Юрьевич	01.10.2007	01.10.2010	
42.	Ратников Павел Вячеславович	01.10.2007	01.10.2010	
43.	Чернов Сергей Владимирович	01.10.2007	01.10.2010	
44.	Семенов Андрей Георгиевич	01.10.2007	01.10.2010	
45.	Киракосян Мартин Раджевич	02.06.2008	02.06.2011	
46.	Пономарев Дмитрий Семенович	10.10.2008	10.10.2011	
	ОФТТ			
47.	Савинов Сергей Александрович	25.04.2006	25.04.2009	
48.	Клименко Олег Александрович	25.04.2006	25.04.2009	
49.	Гаврилкин Сергей Юрьевич	26.04.2006	26.04.2009	
50.	Шумаков Дмитрий Михайлович	18.10.2006	18.10.2009	
51.	Аминев Денис Фагимович	26.04.2007	26.04.2010	
52.	Кутуров Андрей Николаевич	26.04.2007	26.04.2010	
53.	Глазырин Евгений Валентинович	02.06.2008	02.06.2011	
54.	Кочиев Михаил Валерьевич	10.10.2008	10.10.2011	
55.	Шепель Денис Вячеславович	10.10.2008	10.10.2011	
56.	Шепель Анна Артемовна	10.10.2008	10.10.2011	
57.	Герасименко Ярослав Алексеевич	10.10.2008	10.10.2011	
	АФКО	<b>A</b>		
58.	Пилявец Олег Вадимович	03.07.2006	03.07.2009	
59.	Жуков Константин Игоревич	28.05.2007	28.05.2010	
60.	Виноградова Мария Алексеевна	28.05.2007	28.05.2010	
61.	Новгородова Ольга Владимировна	28.05.2007	28.05.2010	
62.	Виноградов Алексей Викторович	12.12.2008	12.12.2012	
	СТПЯ	[		
63.	Бежанов Станислав Георгиевич	01.10.2007	01.10.2010	

Зав. Сектором аспирантуры УНК ФИАН

Горелик В.С.